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BEER BUCKETSBEER BUCKETS
DOMESTIC BUCKET| $40DOMESTIC BUCKET| $40
IMPORT BUCKET | $45 IMPORT BUCKET | $45 
CRAFT CRAFT oror SELTZER BUCKET | $50 SELTZER BUCKET | $50

SPECIALTY COCKTAILSSPECIALTY COCKTAILS
  CHOCOLATE CHERRY MARTINI | $15  CHOCOLATE CHERRY MARTINI | $15

48 blocks vodka, 1883 maison cherry syrup, 48 blocks vodka, 1883 maison cherry syrup, 
48 blocks chocolate martini, cherry48 blocks chocolate martini, cherry

PATRÓN MARGARITA | $15PATRÓN MARGARITA | $15
CHOOSE: CLASSIC LIME, STRAWBERRY, MANGO CHOOSE: CLASSIC LIME, STRAWBERRY, MANGO 
oror PASSON FRUIT PASSON FRUIT

patrón silver tequila, triple sec, lime juicepatrón silver tequila, triple sec, lime juice

OCEAN’S LIMONCELLO MARTINI | $15 OCEAN’S LIMONCELLO MARTINI | $15 
absolut citron, cointreau, fabrizia traditional limoncello, absolut citron, cointreau, fabrizia traditional limoncello, 
lemon juice, simple syruplemon juice, simple syrup

TRANSFUSION | $15TRANSFUSION | $15
belvedere vodka, concord grape juice, fresh lime juicebelvedere vodka, concord grape juice, fresh lime juice

HURRICANE| $16HURRICANE| $16
bacardi superior rum, cruzan dark rum, gosling’s 151 rum, 	bacardi superior rum, cruzan dark rum, gosling’s 151 rum, 	
myers dark, cranberry, pineapple, orange juicemyers dark, cranberry, pineapple, orange juice

ORANGE CRUSH | $15ORANGE CRUSH | $15
tito’s handmade vodka, orange juice, triple sec, spritetito’s handmade vodka, orange juice, triple sec, sprite

SECOND WIND | $15SECOND WIND | $15
stoli vanil vodka, espressostoli vanil vodka, espresso

THE OLD SMOKE | $16THE OLD SMOKE | $16
bardstown bourbon whiskey, simple syrup, 		 bardstown bourbon whiskey, simple syrup, 		
angostura bitters, orange bittersangostura bitters, orange bitters

SALADS, SNACKS & STARTERSSALADS, SNACKS & STARTERS
WEDGE SALAD | $16WEDGE SALAD | $16
iceberg, bleu cheese, bacon, tomato, red onion, vinegariceberg, bleu cheese, bacon, tomato, red onion, vinegar

ADD CHICKEN | $6ADD CHICKEN | $6

CHOPPED GREEK SALAD | $16CHOPPED GREEK SALAD | $16
iceberg lettuce, grape tomato, red onion, cucumber, iceberg lettuce, grape tomato, red onion, cucumber, 
garbanzo beans, kalamata olives, feta cheese, red wine garbanzo beans, kalamata olives, feta cheese, red wine 
vinaigrette vinaigrette 

ADD CHICKEN | $6ADD CHICKEN | $6

CRAB RANGOON DIP | $19CRAB RANGOON DIP | $19
wonton chips wonton chips 

XL PRETZEL | $14XL PRETZEL | $14
provolone cheese sauce, mustard provolone cheese sauce, mustard 

TRIPLE TOPGOLF SLIDERSTRIPLE TOPGOLF SLIDERS
USDAUSDA black angus 2oz patties,  special sauce,  black angus 2oz patties,  special sauce, 

pickles, potato bunpickles, potato bun

$16$16

BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS | $16BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS | $16
crispy confit chicken wings, buffalo sauce, 		 crispy confit chicken wings, buffalo sauce, 		
house-made bleu cheese, crushed wasabi peashouse-made bleu cheese, crushed wasabi peas

FRIED CHICKEN BITES | $15FRIED CHICKEN BITES | $15
fried chicken thigh, goat horn peppers, 				  fried chicken thigh, goat horn peppers, 				 
sweet chili saucesweet chili sauce

MOZZARELLA STICKS | $14MOZZARELLA STICKS | $14
house-made marinarahouse-made marinara

FRIED PICKLES | $10FRIED PICKLES | $10
remoulade remoulade 

MAC & CHEESE | $10MAC & CHEESE | $10
3-cheese sauce, bread crumb3-cheese sauce, bread crumb

CHICKEN FINGERS | $14CHICKEN FINGERS | $14
bbq or buffalo dipping saucebbq or buffalo dipping sauce

FRENCH FRIES | $10FRENCH FRIES | $10

HANDHELDSHANDHELDS
CHICKEN BACON RANCH QUESADILLA |  $18CHICKEN BACON RANCH QUESADILLA |  $18
grilled chicken, crispy bacon, cheddar, 			  grilled chicken, crispy bacon, cheddar, 			 
ranch dressingranch dressing  
CUBAN  SANDWICH | $19CUBAN  SANDWICH | $19
roast pork, capicola, swiss, mustard,roast pork, capicola, swiss, mustard,
spicy bread & butter pickles, ciabatta, friesspicy bread & butter pickles, ciabatta, fries

FRIED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH | $21FRIED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH | $21
secret sauce, honey, house-made pickles, friessecret sauce, honey, house-made pickles, fries

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK | $22PHILLY CHEESESTEAK | $22
shaved ribeye, provolone cheese sauce, seeded roll, friesshaved ribeye, provolone cheese sauce, seeded roll, fries

NY CHEESESTEAK | $23NY CHEESESTEAK | $23
chopped black angus burger, cheddar, fried onions, chopped black angus burger, cheddar, fried onions, 
lettuce, tomato, secret sauce, seeded roll, frieslettuce, tomato, secret sauce, seeded roll, fries

DESSERTSDESSERTS
WARM BROWNIE A LA MODE | $10WARM BROWNIE A LA MODE | $10
vanilla bean gelato, whipped cream, 			  vanilla bean gelato, whipped cream, 			 
rainbow sprinkles, cherryrainbow sprinkles, cherry

BURGERS BURGERS 
WAGYU BURGER | $25WAGYU BURGER | $25
8oz wagyu beef patty, cooper sharp american cheese, 8oz wagyu beef patty, cooper sharp american cheese, 
garlic aioli, lettuce, tomato, onion, friesgarlic aioli, lettuce, tomato, onion, fries

TRUFFLE SMASH BURGER | $24TRUFFLE SMASH BURGER | $24
 2  2 USDAUSDA black angus 4oz patties, muenster cheese,  black angus 4oz patties, muenster cheese, 
lettuce, tomato, black truffle aioli, brioche bun, frieslettuce, tomato, black truffle aioli, brioche bun, fries

ALL-AMERICAN DOUBLE BACON ALL-AMERICAN DOUBLE BACON 
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGERDOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
2 2 USDAUSDA black angus 4oz patties,  black angus 4oz patties, 

yellow cheddar cheese, white cheddar cheese, yellow cheddar cheese, white cheddar cheese, 
bacon, potato chips, pickle, onion and tomato, bacon, potato chips, pickle, onion and tomato, 

secret sauce, ketchup and mustard, friessecret sauce, ketchup and mustard, fries

  $25$25


